2016-2017 High School Knowledge Bowl Schedule

School Date Time Leave Time
Swink **Fri., Sept. 30 8:30 6:45
**Note the new date and time for the Swink meet

Holly Fri., Oct. 7 8:30 6:45
Plainview Fri., Oct. 14 9:00 8:00
Vilas Fri., Oct. 21 9:00 6:45
LCC Fall Meet Fri., Nov. 4 9:00 7:45
Cheraw Fri., Nov. 11 8:30 7:00
Campo Fri., Jan. 6 9:00 6:30
Manzanola Fri., Jan. 13 8:30 7:00
Eads Fri., Jan. 20 8:30 NA
Springfield Fri., Jan. 27 8:30 6:30
Regional Meet at Eads Mon. Feb. 6 8:30 NA

*Emergency Back-up for Regional (if needed) - Wednesday, Feb.

State Meet

The times listed are for the written round, not registration.

Mon. & Tues., March 13 & 14

Times are subject to change

8 at Eads High School

CSU Fort Collins

2016-2017 Middle School Knowledge Bowl Schedule

School Date Time Leave Time
Eads Fri., Oct. 28 9:00 NA

Lamar pending

Holly Fri., Dec. 2 8:30 6:45
Springfield Fri., Dec. 9 9:00 7:00
Campo Fri., Feb. 10 9:00 6:30
Manzanola Fri., Mar. 3 8:30 7:00

Vilas Fri., Mar. 24 9:00 6:45



